L22000018232

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(riddless)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Bootinoik Hamber)
0.07.10
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,

Office Use Only



200378889612

01/11/23--016/3--007 **160.00



COVER LETTER

	ng Section of Corporations		
Bacl SUBJECT:	cm, LLC		
5000EC1.	Name of L	imited Liability Company	
The enclosed Arti	cles of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
Farha	n Malik		
· · · · · ·		Name of Person	
Backn	n,LLC		
		Firm/Company	
2250 6	oth Ave N		
		Address	
St. Pet	ersburg,Fl 33713		
drfarhai	nmalikdo@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	tion)
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Farhan	Malik 2	01 344-0629	
		Area Code Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing I	Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	E □\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>1</u>	Mailing Address	Street Address	

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Baekrn, LLC				
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
6800 Gulfport Blvd S		6800	6800 Gulfport Blvd S	
Suite 242			242	
South Pasedena, Fl 3	3707	Sout	h Pasedena, Fl 33707	
	Farhan Malik Name			~~·· ~
	Farhan Malik	Name		JAN
	Farhan Malik 2250 6th Ave N	Name		JAN I I
			cceptable)	JAN II PH
	2250 6th Ave N		cceptable)	JAN II PH 4:
	2250 6th Ave N Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box NOT ac	•	JAN II PH 4: 48

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

ا الراب المالية المالي

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address;
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Farhan Malik 2250 6th Ave N
	St. Petersburg. Fl 33713
AMBR	Michelene Everett
	2250 6th Ave N St. Petersburg, FI 33713
	St. Fetersburg, P155/15
	
•	
(Harris I all all all all all all all all all a	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does rethe document's effective date on the Department.	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Departm	iem of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1 1
	Sombre MIA
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is ex	ecuted in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes
I am aware that any t	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third de	gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Farhan Malik	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)